
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

No. 

4 

48 

59 

21 

56 

70 

75 

73 

96 

8 

1 

3 

5 

7 

9 

12 

15 

16 

19 

24 

25 

45 

50 

Name 

Supachai Kongman 

Apivit Netrayon 

Vittayasit Prompuak 

Suksan sarimad 

Ekapop Wacharotayangkura 

Prutipong phirasawong 

Kridnat silprom 

Akkadech mungkornpanich 

Ekasak Nusairam 

Yuranun Olanprasert 

Vutha Jaisamran 

Hathai Chaiwan 

Touchai Tavornvisitporn 

Sitanun Pikulkajorn 

Panithi 

Pirapet Burapharat 

Ananthorn Tangniannatchai 

Noppawit Kumkam 

Nanthawat Chamnan 

Nanchaya Namchokchaijaroen 

Boonchoke  Thiratarakorn 

Natyakarn Rungpedchararat 

Jadsada Bumrungsin 

Team Class 

Open 

Open 

Legend 

Legend 

Open 

Open 

New Gen 

New Gen 

New Gen 

Legend 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Legend 

New Gen 

Legend 

Open 

Legend 

Open 

New Gen 

New Gen 

Open 

Open 

Best Tm 

1:53.945 

1:58.925 

2:00.288 

2:01.007 

2:06.149 

2:08.421 

2:20.101 

2:21.255 

2:21.520 

In Lap 

2 

5 

3 

5 

4 

2 

2 

2 

3 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Diff 

4.980 

6.343 

7.062 

12.204 

14.476 

26.156 

27.310 

27.575 

Total Tm 

7:25.657 

10:19.649 

9:21.952 

11:58.715 

10:04.160 

4:58.534 

10:18.190 

5:08.281 

9:55.624 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 6/8/2024 8:36:43 AM 

             Juti R.                          Pairuch N. 

Chief of Timing & Scoring         C.O.C. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chang International Circuit 

PT MAXNITRON RACING SERIES R.1-2 

HONDA CLUB 

OFFICIAL PRACTICE 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 8:20:02 

Chang International Circuit 4.554 km 

6/8/2024 08:20 


